
FOOD SERVICE REFRIDGERATED PRODUCTS
NOW UNDER THE WEISSMANDL HASHGACHA

Smoked Turkey Breast

Smoked Turkey Pastrami

Oven Roasted Turkey Breast

Mexican Flavored Turkey Breast

Grilled Turkey Breast

Honey Glazed Turkey

843230

844430

845830

844130

844730

845230

5.50 Lb

5.50 Lb

5.50 Lb

5.50 Lb

5.50 Lb

5.50 Lb

4

4

4

4

4

4

100

100

100

100

100

100


