

FOOD SERVICE REFRIDGERATED PRODUCTS NOW UNDER THE WEISSMANDL HASHGACHA



Product Name	Code	Unit Weight	Unit/Case	Case/Pallet
Smoked Turkey Breast	843230	5.50 Lb	4	100
Smoked Turkey Pastrami	844430	5.50 Lb	4	100
Oven Roasted Turkey Breast	845830	5.50 Lb	4	100
Mexican Flavored Turkey Breast	844130	5.50 Lb	4	100
Grilled Turkey Breast	844730	5.50 Lb	4	100
Honey Glazed Turkey	845230	5.50 Lb	4	100









